1
We are XMA.
Guide to purchasing from The Scottish
Government National Framework
for Tablet Devices
This document contains commercially sensitive information and should not be shared (wholly or in part) with any third party unless prior
agreement is provided from Scottish Procurement.
November 2015

03
iPad
Order Code Device Description Framework Price
MD785B/A (Space Grey)  MD788B/A  (Silver) iPad Air 16GB with Wi-Fi £253.00
Android
Order Code Device Description Framework Price
SM-T550NZKABTU Samsung Galaxy Tab A £171.00
Windows Companion
Order Code Device Description Framework Price
97420402 Dell Venue 11 Atom with Windows 8 Pro £380.00
Windows (Enterprise Replacement)
LC5-00002 Microsoft Surface3 Windows 8.1 Pro 64gb £395.00
Standard Device Pricing
All pricing includes delivery and excludes VAT.
iPad delivers a powerful platform for apps that can transform
your organisation. Start working immediately using built-in
apps on iPad. Use Mail to read or respond to email. Manage
schedules using Calendar. Browse the web fast using Safari.
Discover even more amazing apps for business on the App
Store to create stunning presentations, track key metrics,
share ideas and collaborate with colleagues. And you can
even build your own breakthrough apps that change the
way your organisation works.
1
Call 0845 688 8775 E-mail scotland@xma.co.uk Visit www.xma.co.uk/scotland Follow us @WeareXMA
04
iPad
1
Call 0845 688 8775 E-mail scotland@xma.co.uk Visit www.xma.co.uk/scotland Follow us @WeareXMA
05
iPad Air
• 9.7-inch LED-backlit display
• 16GB
• A7 chip with 64-bit architecture and M7 motion coprocessor
• 5MP iSight Camera for still photos and 1080p HD video recording
• FaceTime HD camera
• Up to 10 hours of battery life
• Built-in Wi-Fi (802.11a/b/g/n)
• iOS 8 and iCloud
• Mobile data service on Wi-Fi + 3G model (data plan sold separately)
• Lightning Connector
• Available in Space Grey or Silver
• 2 Year Collect and Return Warranty
• Weight 469g
iPad Air 2 (Optional upgrade)
• 9.7-inch Retina display
• 16GB, 64GB, 128GB Options
• A8x chip with 64-bit architecture and M8 motion coprocessor
• 8MP iSight camera with 1080p HD video recording
• FaceTime HD camera
• Up to 10 hours of battery life
• Built-in Wi-Fi (802.11a/b/g/n)
• iOS 8 and iCloud
• Mobile data service on Wi-Fi + Cellular models (data plan sold separately)
• Lightening Connector
• Available in Space Grey, Silver or Gold
• 2 Year Collect and Return Warranty
• Weight 453g
from £253.00
MD785B/A (Space Grey)
MD788B/A (Silver)
from £315.00
MGL12B/A (Space Grey)
MGLW2B/A (Silver)
MH0W2B/A (Gold)
iPad
iPad Options
iPad Downgrades
iPad Air 2 Options
Description Product code Price
iPad Air 32GB with Wi-Fi (inc 2 year Collect & Return Warranty) MD786B/A (Space Grey) MD789B/A (Silver)  £285.00
iPad Air 32GB with Wi-Fi + Cellular (inc 2 year Collect & Return Warranty) MD792B/A (Space Grey) MD795B/A (Silver) £363.00
iPad Air 2 64GB with Wi-Fi (inc 2 year Collect & Return Warranty) MGKL2B/A (Space Grey) MGKM2B/A (Silver) MH182B/A (Gold) £375.00